2024 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Overall Championship
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Union High School (82)

St. Francis Xavier High School (74)
Dunedin High School (25)

Oak Ridge Military Academy (58)
G.C. Scarborough High School (34)
Walker High School (86)

Woodrow Wilson High School (96)
Alvarado High School (5)
Montgomery Central High School (50)
Kenwood High School (42)

Enloe High School (29)

Blue Ridge High School (9)
Mountain Home High School (53)
Olive Branch High School (59)
East Hamilton High School (27)
Admiral Farragut Academy (1)
Bradford High School (14)

Clover High School (22)

Maroon Guard

The X Squad

The Falcon Navy
Gold Star Platoon
Spartans 300

Walker Armed

Flying Eagles
Spearhead

Warrior's Guard
Black Knights

Iron Eagles

Blue Ridge Flying Tigers 2
Mountain Home Blue
Clever Conquistadors
Hurricanes

Farragut Rifles
Tornado 1

Clover Blue Elite |

4,650
4,496
4,449
4,415
4,255
4,226
4,205
4,158
4,145
4,120
4,085
4,044
3,962
3,512
3,509
2,900
2,546
1,081



2024 National High School Drill Team Championships
NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Inspection

1 Dunedin High School (25) The Falcon Navy

2 Union High School (82) Maroon Guard

3 St. Francis Xavier High School (74) The X Squad

4 Montgomery Central High School (50) Warrior's Guard

5 Enloe High School (29) Iron Eagles

6 Alvarado High School (5) Spearhead

7 Woodrow Wilson High School (96) Flying Eagles

8 Oak Ridge Military Academy (58) Gold Star Platoon

9 G.C. Scarborough High School (34) Spartans 300

10  Blue Ridge High School (9) Blue Ridge Flying Tigers 2
11 Kenwood High School (42) Black Knights

12 Walker High School (86) Walker Armed

13 Mountain Home High School (53) Mountain Home Blue
14  Olive Branch High School (59) Clever Conquistadors
15  Admiral Farragut Academy (1) Farragut Rifles

16  East Hamilton High School (27) Hurricanes

17  Bradford High School (14) Tornado 1

921
903
885
863
855
850
822
819
813
807
802
775
764
708
663
636
546



2024 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Regulation

1 Dunedin High School (25)

2 Union High School (82)

3 Walker High School (86)

4 Oak Ridge Military Academy (58)

5 Woodrow Wilson High School (96)
6 Mountain Home High School (53)
7 St. Francis Xavier High School (74)
8 Montgomery Central High School (50)
9 G.C. Scarborough High School (34)
10  Enloe High School (29)

11 Alvarado High School (5)

12 Blue Ridge High School (9)

13 Kenwood High School (42)

14  East Hamilton High School (27)

15  Olive Branch High School (59)

16  Admiral Farragut Academy (1)

17  Bradford High School (14)

The Falcon Navy (Kellam, Ari)

Maroon Guard (Munoz, Genesis)
Walker Armed (Wilkinson, Katie)

Gold Star Platoon (Corum, Andrew)
Flying Eagles (Williams, Fate)
Mountain Home Blue (Rula, Justin)
The X Squad (Bautista, Miguel)
Warrior's Guard (Lowe, Anderson)
Spartans 300 (Montelongo, Angel)

Iron Eagles (Santiago, Jose)
Spearhead (Slack, Aiden)

Blue Ridge Flying Tigers 2 (McCready, Ethan)
Black Knights (Morrell, Lorenzo)
Hurricanes (Tamayo, Anny)

Clever Conquistadors (Newby, Tyrique)
Farragut Rifles (Berlin, Makayla)
Tornado 1 (Shaffer, Tyler)

1365
1336
1324
1256
1242
1227
1220
1212
1197
1185
1164
1163
1157
1113
1022
1011
1005



2024 National High School Drill Team Championships
NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Commander Trophy

1 Union High School (82) Maroon Guard -- Cadet Munoz, Genesis

2 Walker High School (86) Walker Armed -- Cadet Wilkinson, Katie

3 Dunedin High School (25) The Falcon Navy -- Cadet Kellam, Ari

4 Oak Ridge Military Academy (58) Gold Star Platoon -- Cadet Corum, Andrew

5 Montgomery Central High School (50) Warrior's Guard -- Cadet Lowe, Anderson

6 Woodrow Wilson High School (96) Flying Eagles -- Cadet Williams, Fate

7 St. Francis Xavier High School (74) The X Squad -- Cadet Bautista, Miguel

8 G.C. Scarborough High School (34) Spartans 300 -- Cadet Montelongo, Angel

9 Enloe High School (29) Iron Eagles -- Cadet Santiago, Jose

10  Blue Ridge High School (9) Blue Ridge Flying Tigers 2 -- Cadet McCready, Ethan
11 Mountain Home High School (53) Mountain Home Blue -- Cadet Rula, Justin

12 Alvarado High School (5) Spearhead -- Cadet Slack, Aiden

13 East Hamilton High School (27) Hurricanes -- Cadet Tamayo, Anny

14 Kenwood High School (42) Black Knights -- Cadet Morrell, Lorenzo

15  Olive Branch High School (59) Clever Conquistadors -- Cadet Newby, Tyrique
16  Admiral Farragut Academy (1) Farragut Rifles -- Cadet Berlin, Makayla

17  Bradford High School (14) Tornado 1 -- Cadet Shaffer, Tyler

380
376
375
364 (1)
364 (2)
361
359
355
354
352
351
346 (1)
346 (2)
344
338
322
314



2024 National High School Drill Team Championships
NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Color Guard

1 Union High School (82) Maroon Guard

2 Montgomery Central High School (50) Warrior's Guard

3 Oak Ridge Military Academy (58) Gold Star Platoon

4 G.C. Scarborough High School (34) Spartans 300

5 Alvarado High School (5) Spearhead

6 Clover High School (22) Clover Blue Elite |

7 Walker High School (86) Walker Armed

8 St. Francis Xavier High School (74) The X Squad

9 Kenwood High School (42) Black Knights

10  Enloe High School (29) Iron Eagles

11 Woodrow Wilson High School (96) Flying Eagles

12 Dunedin High School (25) The Falcon Navy

13 East Hamilton High School (27) Hurricanes

14 Mountain Home High School (53) Mountain Home Blue
15  Blue Ridge High School (9) Blue Ridge Flying Tigers 2
16  Bradford High School (14) Tornado 1

17  Olive Branch High School (59) Clever Conquistadors
18  Admiral Farragut Academy (1) Farragut Rifles

888
852
827
807
805
800
795
792
775
763
757
741
728
718
715
704
666
366



2024 National High School Drill Team Championships
NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Armed Exhibition

1 St. Francis Xavier High School (74) The X Squad

2 Oak Ridge Military Academy (58) Gold Star Platoon

3 Union High School (82) Maroon Guard

4 G.C. Scarborough High School (34) Spartans 300

5 Dunedin High School (25) The Falcon Navy

6 Woodrow Wilson High School (96) Flying Eagles

7 Kenwood High School (42) Black Knights

8 Blue Ridge High School (9) Blue Ridge Flying Tigers 2
9 Walker High School (86) Walker Armed

10  Alvarado High School (5) Spearhead

11 Mountain Home High School (53) Mountain Home Blue
12 Enloe High School (29) Iron Eagles

13 Montgomery Central High School (50) Warrior's Guard

14  Olive Branch High School (59) Clever Conquistadors
15  East Hamilton High School (27) Hurricanes

16  Admiral Farragut Academy (1) Farragut Rifles

972
912
890
853
849
826
819
813
792
761
743
728
651
641
582
529



2024 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Overall Championship
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Walker High School (86)

G.C. Scarborough High School (34)
Union High School (82)

Alexandria City High School (3)

Montgomery Central High School (50)

Waipahu High School (85)
Dunedin High School (25)

Blue Ridge High School (9)

Aiken High School (2)

Wando High School (88)

Osceola High School (61)
Western Heights High School (92)
Mountain Home High School (53)
Alma High School (4)

North Branch Area High School (55)
Kenwood High School (42)

Clover High School (22)

Walker Unarmed
Sparta Elite
Infantry Guard
Armageddon
Chief's Guard

Marauders Own "Team Gold"

High Flying Falcons
Blue Ridge Flying Tigers
Mighty Hornets

Wando Warriors

Divas Drill Team
Western Heights NJROTC
Mountain Home Gold
Pup Platoon

Vikings

Golden Knights

Clover Blue Elite Il

4,512
4,435
4,328
4,314
4,279
4,239
4,153
4,069
4,033
3,955
3,946
3,927
3,884
3,741
3,548
3,144
3,030



2024 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Inspection
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Walker High School (86)

Montgomery Central High School (50)

Wando High School (88)

Waipahu High School (85)
Alexandria City High School (3)
Blue Ridge High School (9)
Dunedin High School (25)

G.C. Scarborough High School (34)
Mountain Home High School (53)
Union High School (82)

Clover High School (22)

Aiken High School (2)

Kenwood High School (42)

Alma High School (4)

Western Heights High School (92)
North Branch Area High School (55)
Osceola High School (61)

Walker Unarmed
Chief's Guard
Wando Warriors

Marauders Own "Team Gold"

Armageddon

Blue Ridge Flying Tigers
High Flying Falcons
Sparta Elite

Mountain Home Gold
Infantry Guard

Clover Blue Elite Il
Mighty Hornets

Golden Knights

Pup Platoon

Western Heights NJROTC
Vikings

Divas Drill Team

979
917
903
902
893
886
883
863
851
849
831
814
804
797
745
727
714



2024 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Regulation
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Walker High School (86)

Blue Ridge High School (9)
Western Heights High School (92)
Union High School (82)

Mountain Home High School (53)
Alexandria City High School (3)
Montgomery Central High School (50)
Dunedin High School (25)

Osceola High School (61)

Clover High School (22)

G.C. Scarborough High School (34)
Aiken High School (2)

Alma High School (4)

Kenwood High School (42)

Wando High School (88)

Waipahu High School (85)

North Branch Area High School (55)

Walker Unarmed (McGee, Brooke)

Blue Ridge Flying Tigers (Clarke, Katherine)
Western Heights NJROTC (Rafael, Abigail)
Infantry Guard (Keoheuangpraseuth, Anya)
Mountain Home Gold (Hartman, Ivy)
Armageddon (Cunha, Ryan)

Chief's Guard (Smith, Myla)

High Flying Falcons (Lindemann, Bethany)
Divas Drill Team (D'Aurio, Juliana)

Clover Blue Elite Il (Price, Madisyn)

Sparta Elite (Munoz, Monserat)

Mighty Hornets (Cianni, Miriam)

Pup Platoon (Spence, Draven)

Golden Knights (Antonie, Jhihal)

Wando Warriors (Curtis, Jesse)

Marauders Own "Team Gold" (Colobong, Renz)
Vikings (Roderick, Lily)

1280
1198
1176 (1)
1176 (2)
1154
1151
1146
1139
1125
1124
1117
1104
1101
1100
1056
1033
960



2024 National High School Drill Team Championships
NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Commander Trophy

1 Walker High School (86) Walker Unarmed -- Cadet McGee, Brooke

2 Union High School (82) Infantry Guard -- Cadet Keoheuangpraseuth, Anya
3 Blue Ridge High School (9) Blue Ridge Flying Tigers -- Cadet Clarke, Katherine
4 Osceola High School (61) Divas Drill Team -- Cadet D'Aurio, Juliana

5 Alexandria City High School (3) Armageddon -- Cadet Cunha, Ryan

6 Montgomery Central High School (50) Chief's Guard -- Cadet Smith, Myla

7 Mountain Home High School (53) Mountain Home Gold -- Cadet Hartman, Ivy

8 Western Heights High School (92) Western Heights NJROTC -- Cadet Rafael, Abigail

9 Clover High School (22) Clover Blue Elite Il -- Cadet Price, Madisyn

10  Kenwood High School (42) Golden Knights -- Cadet Antonie, Jhihal

11 G.C. Scarborough High School (34) Sparta Elite -- Cadet Munoz, Monserat

12 Aiken High School (2) Mighty Hornets -- Cadet Cianni, Miriam

13 Dunedin High School (25) High Flying Falcons -- Cadet Lindemann, Bethany
14 Alma High School (4) Pup Platoon -- Cadet Spence, Draven

15  Wando High School (88) Wando Warriors -- Cadet Curtis, Jesse

16  North Branch Area High School (55) Vikings -- Cadet Roderick, Lily

17 Waipahu High School (85) Marauders Own "Team Gold" -- Cadet Colobong, Renz

378
361
358
354
353
352
349
346
344
343
341
341
334
332
322
309
263



2024 National High School Drill Team Championships
NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Color Guard

1 Montgomery Central High School (50) Chief's Guard

2 Alexandria City High School (3) Armageddon

3 Western Heights High School (92) Western Heights NJROTC
4 Union High School (82) Infantry Guard

5 G.C. Scarborough High School (34) Sparta Elite

6 Kenwood High School (42) Golden Knights

7 Wando High School (88) Wando Warriors

8 Dunedin High School (25) High Flying Falcons

9 Aiken High School (2) Mighty Hornets

10  Walker High School (86) Walker Unarmed

11 Waipahu High School (85) Marauders Own "Team Gold"
12 North Branch Area High School (55) Vikings

13 Clover High School (22) Clover Blue Elite Il

14 Alma High School (4) Pup Platoon

15  Osceola High School (61) Divas Drill Team

16  Mountain Home High School (53) Mountain Home Gold

17  Blue Ridge High School (9) Blue Ridge Flying Tigers

844
812
802
798
795
793
787
763
760
751
747
694
674
673
647
634 (1)
634 (2)



2024 National High School Drill Team Championships

NHSDTC Level - Div 3 Unarmed Exhibition
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G.C. Scarborough High School (34)
Waipahu High School (85)

Osceola High School (61)

Union High School (82)

Walker High School (86)
Alexandria City High School (3)
Blue Ridge High School (9)

Aiken High School (2)

Dunedin High School (25)
Montgomery Central High School (50)
Mountain Home High School (53)
Alma High School (4)

Western Heights High School (92)
North Branch Area High School (55)
Wando High School (88)

Sparta Elite

Marauders Own "Team Gold"

Divas Drill Team
Infantry Guard

Walker Unarmed
Armageddon

Blue Ridge Flying Tigers
Mighty Hornets

High Flying Falcons
Chief's Guard

Mountain Home Gold
Pup Platoon

Western Heights NJROTC
Vikings

Wando Warriors

946
870
864
828
823
777
756
725
724
694
676
611
608
607
583
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